President

Irv Bedard

Tom Gardner
Vic Lesch
Andy Kostick
Don Von Ebers
Sid Drain

Gay Hughes
Ron Walden
Jerry Jacquin
Bill Ballester
John Burkel
John Armour
Wayne Selvig
Frank Walsh
Tom Chapman
Tony Calabrese
Blaise Blasko
Skip Ray

Jeff Levin
Gerry Denk

Ed Raymond
Bob Esposito
Jon Boulton
Dave Donaldson
Al Galatte
Steve Kafka
Bob Ferguson
Howie Rubin
Greg Anderson
Bruce Beiersdorf

Neil Krupicka

IHSGCA Past Presidents

School

Leyden West
Maine East
Willowbrook
Barrington
Hersey

Maine West
Arlington
Evanston Twp
Addison Trail
Waukegan
Niles West
Niles West
Wheeling
Thornridge
Arlington
Glenbrook South
Glenbard West
Forest View
Glenbard West
New Trier
Conant
Hersey
Glenbard East
Wheaton North
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Fremd
Schaumburg
Lake Park
Glenbard East

Hinsdale Central

o
©
D

1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991



Tom Temple
Rich Larsen
Brad Foerch
Joe Scahill
Eric Liva

Doug Foerch
Brad Foerch
Phil Carello
Eric Liva

Mark Wanner
Shawn Martin
Sam Zeman
Bill Cordts

Rob Defano
Greg Gebhardt
Scott Hagel
Frank Novakowski, Jr
Chris Cassidy
Steve Foerch
Ryan Dengel
Mike Galfi

Tim Hamman
Keith Mukai
Frank Novakowski, Jr
Zach Crandall
Mike Opsal
Ryan Brown
Erik Bostrom
Chad Jaros
Eric Harima
Ryan Dul
Jason Brandenburg
CJ Patton

Alex Pajor

Naperville Central
York

Naperville North
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Mundelein
Naperville North
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Niles North
Lyons Township
Leyden
Barrington
Wheaton Co-op
Palatine
Glenbard West
Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Naperville North
Addison Trail
Fremd

Niles West
Glenbard West
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Fremd

Fremd

Lake Park

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025






