

IHSGCA Past Presidents

<u>President</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Year</u>
Irv Bedard	Leyden West	1961
Tom Gardner	Maine East	1962
Vic Lesch	Willowbrook	1963
Andy Kostick	Barrington	1964
Don Von Ebers	Hersey	1965
Sid Drain	Maine West	1966
Gay Hughes	Arlington	1967
Ron Walden	Evanston Twp	1968
Jerry Jacquin	Addison Trail	1969
Bill Ballester	Waukegan	1970
John Burkel	Niles West	1971
John Armour	Niles West	1972
Wayne Selvig	Wheeling	1973
Frank Walsh	Thornridge	1974
Tom Chapman	Arlington	1975
Tony Calabrese	Glenbrook South	1976
Blaise Blasko	Glenbard West	1977
Skip Ray	Forest View	1978
Jeff Levin	Glenbard West	1979
Gerry Denk	New Trier	1980
Ed Raymond	Conant	1981
Bob Esposito	Hersey	1982
Jon Boulton	Glenbard East	1983
Dave Donaldson	Wheaton North	1984
Al Galatte	Rolling Meadows	1985
Steve Kafka	Glenbard East	1986
Bob Ferguson	Fremd	1987
Howie Rubin	Schaumburg	1988
Greg Anderson	Lake Park	1989
Bruce Beiersdorf	Glenbard East	1990
Neil Krupicka	Hinsdale Central	1991

Tom Temple	Naperville Central	1992
Rich Larsen	York	1993
Brad Foerch	Naperville North	1994
Joe Scahill	Willowbrook	1995
Eric Liva	Hinsdale South	1996
Doug Foerch	Mundelein	1997
Brad Foerch	Naperville North	1998
Phil Carello	Glenbrook South	1999
Eric Liva	Hinsdale South	2000
Mark Wanner	Hinsdale Central	2001
Shawn Martin	Niles North	2002
Sam Zeman	Lyons Township	2003
Bill Cordts	Leyden	2004
Rob Defano	Barrington	2005
Greg Gebhardt	Wheaton Co-op	2006
Scott Hagel	Palatine	2007
Frank Novakowski, Jr	Glenbard West	2008
Chris Cassidy	Rolling Meadows	2009
Steve Foerch	Niles West	2010
Ryan Dengel	Naperville North	2011
Mike Galfi	Addison Trail	2012
Tim Hamman	Fremd	2013
Keith Mukai	Niles West	2014
Frank Novakowski, Jr	Glenbard West	2015
Zach Crandall	Buffalo Grove	2016
Mike Opsal	Conant	2017
Ryan Brown	Hoffman Estates	2018
Erik Bostrom	Schaumburg	2019
Chad Jaros	Buffalo Grove	2020
Eric Harima	Schaumburg	2021
Ryan Dul	Glenbrook North	2022
Jason Brandenburg	Fremd	2023
CJ Patton	Fremd	2024
Alex Pajor	Lake Park	2025

